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AvuAN1saeU DIFA TES Waunsngias - Suanas 2561

DIFA TES
(Skill)

Test Dates

Application Period

From

To

Reading - Listening

Wed. 4 July 2018

Sun. 13 May. 2018

Tue. 26 Jun. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 11 July 2018

Sun. 20 May. 2018

Tue. 3 Jul. 2018

Writing

Wed. 18 July 2018

Sun. 27 May. 2018

Tue. 10 Jul. 2018

Speaking

Wed. 25 July 2018

Sun. 3 Jun. 2018

Tue. 17 Jul. 2018

August 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 1 August 2018

Sun. 10 Jun. 2018

| Tue. 24 Jul 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 8 August 2018

Sun. 17 Jun. 2018

Tue. 31 Jul. 2018

Writing Wed. 15 August 2018 Sun. 24 Jun. 2018 Tue. 7 Aug. 2018
Speaking Wed. 22 August 2018 Sun. 1 Jul. 2018 Tue. 14 Aug. 2018
_September 2018 : '

Reading - Listening

Wed. 5 September 2018

Sun. 15 Jul. 2018

Tue. 28 Aug. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 12 September 2018

Sun. 22 Jul. 2018

Tue. 4 Sep. 2018

Writing

Wed. 19 September 2018

Sun. 29 Jul. 2018

Tue. 11 Sep. 2018

Speaking

Wed. 26 September 2018

Sun. 5 Aug. 2018

Tue. 18 Sep. 2018

October 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 3 October 2018

Sun. 12 Aug. 2018

Tue. 25 Sep. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 10 October 2018

Sun. 19 Aug. 2018

Tue. 2 Oct. 2018

Writing

Wed. 17 October 2018

Sun. 26 Aug. 2018

Tue. 9 Oct. 2018

Speaking

Wed. 24 October 2018

Sun. 2 Sep. 2018

Tue. 16 Oct. 2018

November 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 7 November 2018

Sun. 16 Sep. 2018

Tue. 30 Cct. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 14 November 2018

Sun. 23 Sep. 2018

Tue, 6 Nov. 2018

Writing Wed. 21 November 2018 Sun. 30 Sep. 2018 Tue. 13 Nov. 2018
Speaking Wed. 28 November 2018 Sun. 7 Oct. 2018 Tue. 20 Nov. 2018
December 2018 bt : LR i

Reading - Listening

Thu. 6 December 2018

Mon. 15 Oct. 2018

Wed. 28 Nov. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 12 December 2018

Sun. 21 Oct. 2018

Tue. 4 Dec. 2018

Writing

Wed. 19 December 2018

Sun. 28 Oct. 2018

Tue. 11 Dec. 2018

Speaking

Wed. 26 December 2018

Sun. 4 Nov. 2018

Tue. 18 Dec. 2018
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Test Dates |

wifnauluffuresds ieainsiuulufine go Anausy uavUiufandsed Biint 7 st ol e FIO e,
0w ' s oA o = v v ) o a - ’&32“}1" h‘%&. - 5 ‘. ; Q'-‘ﬂgﬁ%
Fneulusausyvna :auaaRees U 1sHUITIATUNIBE NI U ULADULTNUSTSTY ‘ ol S S e
4 . y y . 9y s Reading - Listening Wed. 3 January 201% Sun. 12 Nov. 2017 Tue. 26 Dec. 2017
waziaUsefiumNEN NSO U TSN R IEIN NS IUNTINALUTEAUEINATBY e rT—— Wed. 10 January 2018 e e | et
Common European Framework of Reference for Languages (CEFR) ﬁ‘wmwsﬂi‘d Writing Wed. 17 January 2018 Sun. 26 Nov. 2017 Tue. 9 Jan. 2018
Tne DIFA TES anunsndanald 5 seAu e s¥éiu BL, Bl+, B2, B2+ uag Cl Speaking Wed. 2¢ January 2018 Sun. 3 Dec. 2017 Tue. 16 Jan. 2018
. February 2018
AR Reading - Listening Wed. 7 February 2018 Sun. 17 Dec. 2017 Tue. 30 Jan. 2018
NEEAITENULEEINwEN1THN Reading - Listening Wed. 14 February 2018 Sun. 24 Dec. 2017 Tue. 6 Feb. 2018
- Tawrmadou (Fosihuinwennsonunasinwensitdussdu 82 Tuly) il Wedo ey e STLELPeci2NT | || TublERen,S08
o v W ] ) o & Speaking Wed. 28 February 2018 Sun. 7 Jan. 2018 Tue. 20 Feb. 2018
CWnwensne  (Feshuinuenissuuarinwensiidluseau B2 Fuly) e ——— TR
v i Niarch 2018 R BRI e S e
5@5‘1?}"155’53.]@&1311’1'15?181,! Reading - Listening Wed. 7 March 2018 Sun. 14 Jan. 2018 Tue. 27 Feb. 2018
B ﬁﬂ‘l&“ﬂ1i’ej’]uLLa“ﬁﬂ‘l:}“ﬂ"ﬁﬂ\'i 1,500 UM Reading - Listening Wed. 14 March 2018 Sun. 21 Jan. 2018 Tue. 6 Mar. 2018
9y - ’ Writing Wed. 21 March 2018 Sun. 28 Jan. 2018 Tue. 13 Mar. 2018
. Y 50 N
MBI IPEIE 1,500 . Speaking Wed. 28 March 2018 Sun. 4 Feb. 2018 Tue. 20 Mar. 2018
- INEENITYA 1,500 U April 2018
o o Reading - Listening Wed. 4 April 2018 Sun. 11 Feb. 2018 Tue. 27 Mar. 2018
Jen1sadasaau .
) . e 5 e Reading - Listening Wed. 11 April 2018 Sun. 18 Feb. 2018 | Tue. 3 Apr. 2018
Frsmz/mineauigiavia/winauluifuyeigaunsodiaTnIEAULD writing Wed, 18 Aol 2018 T Tue, 10 Apr. 2018
169 https://difa-tes.mfa.go.th lnenagauiany 2 U warausnasasaaula Speaking Wed. 25 April 2018 Sun. & Mar. 2018 Tue. 17 Apr. 2018
Snasmdsandaundn 6 wautuly May/2oigEE e S e
Reading - Listening Wed. 2 May 2018 Sun. 11 Mar. 2018 Tue. 24 Apr. 2018
1 7 o
YDLEUSU Reading - Listening Wed. 9 May 2018 Sun. 18 Mar. 2018 Tue. 1 May. 2018
- s #aziununisiinaaeul ianm TngldanssalmiivssniaduadaTmu Writing Wed. 16 May 2018 Sun. 25 Mar. 2018 | Tue. 8 May. 2018
viail IeUseloviraadmsies lunsddvullneusum fvualltnaaay DIFA TES i Wgewo iy e Sl L 24 Jue. o May. 2015
i e Vg s Gl i, June 2018 R G SO e s e
fasufinaaeundafiaranuiadmaluuadasnulaviug — SR o :
Y ! . o d‘ o 5 . = Reading - Listening Wed. 6 June 2018 Sun. 15 Apr. 2018 Tue. 29 May. 2018
. Lmamu/umEm‘uLmﬂuaﬂ;ﬁmmiammzmqumwmau’Lﬁu/imummmnqw Feaciny - bt —reT——— Sum. 22 Apr. 2018 i R
Wy uRmud1T19nTvesdIdnaIu N, NUATLAIINIINHBTENTNUTTANA Writing Wed. 20 June 2018 Sun. 29 Apr. 2018 Tue. 12 Jun. 2018
ﬂixﬂ‘i']iﬂ’]‘i&‘hﬁﬂix L7 (I@EJ TICA) Speaking Wed. 27 June 2018 Sun. 6 May. 2018 Tue. 19 Jun. 2018




